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CITY or
WOLVERHAMPTON
COUNCIL

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 000913
Date 23 February 2017

Animal Welfare Enforcement

Request:
| write in accordance with the Freedom of Information Act 2000 (“FOIA 2000") to request the disclosure of information held by the Public

Authority which relates to enforcement of animal welfare legislation, regulations and codes of practice.
The information | request it as follows:

1. A breakdown of any action taken by the Public Authority which relates to businesses or individuals involved in the farming, trading,
movement or slaughter of livestock, including, but not limited to, formal advice, warnings, inspections, or prosecutions, for each of
the years since 2014.

Each breakdown should include, where available, the date, location and a brief description of the incident and what action was
taken.

For the avoidance of doubt ‘livestock’ is defined as cattle, sheep, pigs, rabbits or poultry.
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ACTIVITY DATE ACTI ON TYPE CODE

VWAL
SYO - Stephani e Young
Printed : 27/ 2/17

- WM (Wl ves Gty Council

PREM SES USAGE CCDE

Premi ses ONLY)

REPORT PREPARED ON

PREM SES TYPE

20/ 03/ 2015 CcCC
25/ 03/ 2015 CCN
27/ 03/ 2015 CCC
30/ 03/ 2015 EAE
07/ 04/ 2015 CCC
15/ 04/ 2015 EAE
06/ 05/ 2015 EAE
08/ 05/ 2015 CCC
09/ 06/ 2015 CCN
09/ 06/ 2015 Czz

12/ 06/ 2015 Czz
12/ 06/ 2015 EAE
27/ 10/ 2015 Czz
21/ 03/ 2016 CCC
23/ 03/ 2016 CCC

1st visit conpliant

1st visit brought to conplianc

1st visit conpliant

cWJ & SRU -

Advi ce/ Education i

1st visit conpliant

cWJ & SRU -
cWJ & SRU -

Advi ce/ Education i
Advi ce/ Education i

1st visit conpliant

1st visit brought to conplianc

Conmpl i ance not assessed
Conmpl i ance not assessed

CWJ & SRU -

Advi ce/ Education i

Conmpl i ance not assessed
1st visit conpliant
1st visit conpliant

E27
E17
D12
E17
E18
D12
D12
D12
E27
E27
E27
E27
D12
E18
E27

Goat s

Sheep farm

Sl aught er houses
Sheep farm

Pet Pi g Keeper
Sl aught er houses
Sl aught er houses
Sl aught er houses
Goat s

Goat s

Goat s

Goat s

Sl aught er houses
Pet Pi g Keeper
Coat s



23/ 03/ 2016
29/ 03/ 2016
19/ 05/ 2016
24/ 05/ 2016
20/ 12/ 2016
10/ 01/ 2017
27/ 02/ 2015
27/ 02/ 2015
27/ 02/ 2015
27/ 02/ 2015
01/ 12/ 2015
11/ 05/ 2016
07/ 10/ 2016
12/ 10/ 2016
15/ 12/ 2016

EAE
CCC
ENF
ENF
cCC
EAE
EAE
EAE
EAE
EAE
CRX
EAE
EAC
CCC
EAC

30 RECORDS PRI NTED

cwJ
1st

cwJ
cwJ
1st

cwJ
cwJ
cwJ
cwJ
cwJ
Non
cwJ
cwJ
1st

cwJ

& SRU - Advi ce/ Education i
visit conpliant

& SRU - No action required
& SRU - No action required
visit conpliant

& SRU - Advi ce/ Education i
& SRU - Advi ce/ Education i
& SRU - Advi ce/ Education i
& SRU - Advi ce/ Education i
& SRU - Advi ce/ Education i
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Conpl i ant - Ref err al

& SRU - Advi ce/ Educati on
& SRU - Witten Team Cauti
visit conpliant

& SRU - Witten Team Cauti

E27
E18
D12
D12
D12
D12
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
D12
D12
D12
D12
D12

Coat s

Pet Pi g Keeper
Sl aught er houses
Sl aught er houses
Sl aught er houses
Sl aught er houses
Food retailer -
Food retailer -
Food retailer -
Food retailer -
Sl aught er houses
Sl aught er houses
Sl aught er houses
Sl aught er houses
Sl aught er houses

| ar ge
| ar ge
| ar ge
| ar ge



